Rouse HS Football Game (Home - Panther Stadium) - September 6, 2024

1:35 PM

1:40 PM

2:00 PM

2110 PM

4:20 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

7:30 PM

Remember: we are wearing our jerseys ALL school day!

Dismissed from class - Come to band hall (C lunch people eat in the BH)
Warm up in band hall

Move to gym

PEP RALLY

School ends

Inspection in Band Hall (in arcs, silent (:2)

Needed:
e Faces clean shaven
e Jersey
e Black shorts
e  Athletic Shoes
e Flip Folder - (need Fight Song, School Song, All | Do is Win, Bad Romance, Carry

on, Don’t Stop Believing, Get Ready, Gonna Fly Now, I'm Still Standing, Land of
1000, Lips are Moving, Paint it Black, September, Seven Nation, Sweet Caroline,
Stand Shorts, My Girl)

e Breathing Tube & Tuner

e FULL water jug

Dinner in Cafeteria (Dairy Queen) - clean up after yourselves

Block up and tune in the heat/seniors go line up with your guests at Panther Stadium

Cadence to Tailgate
Play Fight Song & Paint it Black

BAND ENTERING STADIUM
Seniors: Lined up @ south end of the field

Warm-up in stands

Game starts

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Game ends, pick up ALL TRASH (), head to Band Hall

Make Band Hall neat (7/), go home


https://goo.gl/maps/GzLXmtyqEFpAGwjZ6

