Rouse HS Football Game (Home - Panther Stadium) - September 6, 2024 Remember: we are wearing our jerseys ALL school day!

1:35 PM	Dismissed from class - Come to band hall (C lunch people eat in the BH)
1:40 PM	Warm up in band hall
2:00 PM	Move to gym
2:10 PM	PEP RALLY
4:20 PM	School ends
4:45 PM	Inspection in Band Hall (in arcs, silent ;;)
	 Needed: Faces clean shaven Jersey Black shorts Athletic Shoes Flip Folder - (need Fight Song, School Song, All I Do is Win, Bad Romance, Carry on, Don't Stop Believing, Get Ready, Gonna Fly Now, I'm Still Standing, Land of 1000, Lips are Moving, Paint it Black, September, Seven Nation, Sweet Caroline, Stand Shorts, My Girl) Breathing Tube & Tuner FULL water jug
5:00 PM	Dinner in Cafeteria (Dairy Queen) - clean up after yourselves
6:05 PM	Block up and tune in the heat/seniors go line up with your guests at Panther Stadium
6:10 PM	Cadence to Tailgate Play Fight Song & Paint it Black
6:15 PM	BAND ENTERING STADIUM Seniors: Lined up @ south end of the field
6:20 PM	Warm-up in stands
7:30 PM	Game starts
Halftime	Perform Drawn Upon, P1, P2, & P3
10:30 PM	Game ends, pick up ALL TRASH (), head to Band Hall
11:00 PM	Make Band Hall neat (), go home